

ITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1373/2019

THE KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA POLICE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.H. THIMMAPPA

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.
Ms. Rajeshwari Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks time is given to Ld. Counsel for appellant to file
fresh particulars for issuance of alternative arrangement in
respect of sole respondent.

List again on 7.9.2022.

S.P.S. LALER
Registrar

MG