

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1373/2019

THE KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA POLICE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.H. THIMMAPPA

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-10-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR  
Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for petitioner has failed to furnish fresh particulars of sole respondent, for issuance of notice of alternative arrangement. However, as prayed, one week time, is granted to learned counsel to furnish the same.

In case the particulars are furnished, list again on 11.11.2022.

In case of non-compliance, process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers for further directions.

S.P.S. LALER  
Registrar

pm