

ITEM NO.1710

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1373/2019

THE KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA POLICE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.H. THIMMAPPA

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-04-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.
Mr. Niroop Sukirithy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harisha S.r., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of respondent is complete as the counsel has put in appearance. Let the matter be processed for further listing before the Court.

(GINNY MEHTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER